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DATE MEETING 

                                 2016 

Tue 4th – Thu 6th Oct Governor Faculty Panels 

Tue 11th Oct Student Progress & Achievement Committee (3pm) 

Tue 18th Oct Resources Committee (4pm) 

Tue 8th Nov Members’ Meeting 

Fri 11th Nov Pay Review Committee 

Mon 21st Nov Full Governors’ Meeting (2.30pm) 

                                   2017 

Wed 8th Feb Student Progress & Achievement Committee (3pm) 

Tue 14th Feb Resources Committee (4pm) 

Mon 20th March Full Governors’ Meeting (2.30pm) 

Tue 9th May Student Progress & Achievement Committee (3pm) 

Tue 16th May Resources Committee (4pm) 

Tue 6th June Members’ Meeting 

Mon 19th June Full Governors’ Meeting (2.30pm) 


